GRAND CANYON

VERSITY

Eric Kehela

Program: All

School Status: Completed

Course

MHW-649

MHW-510

MHW-640

MHW-512

MHW-522

MHW-640

MHW-642

MHW-510

MHW-501

MHW-632

PCN-644

PCN-605

PCN-540

PCN-525

PCN-610

PCN-545

PCN-523

PCN-545

PCN-521

PCN-521

PCN-518

PCN-515

PCN-518

PCN-515

PCN-530

PCN-527

PCN-509

PCN-520

PCN-500

PCN-505

PCN-501

UNV-502

Description

Mental Health and Wellness Capstone

Ethics and Cultural Diversity in Mental Health and Wellness
Mental Health, Wellness, and Health Care Integration
Introduction to Family Dynamics & Systems

Family Development

Mental Health, Wellness, and Health Care Integration
Families in Contemporary Society

Ethics and Cultural Diversity in Mental Health and Wellness
Introduction to Mental Health and Wellness

Parenting

Evaluation of Mental and Emotional Status
Psychopathology and Counseling

Research Methods

Career Development and Counseling

Diagnostics, Assessment, and Treatment

Spousal and Child Abuse, Crisis, and Trauma Counseling
Tests and Appraisal in Counsel

Spousal and Child Abuse, Crisis, and Trauma Counseling
Marriage and Family Therapy

Marriage and Family Therapy

Human Growth and Development

Counseling Skills in the Helping Relationships

Human Growth and Development

Counseling Skills in the Helping Relationships

Human Sexuality, Aging, and Long-Term Care
Psychopharmacology and Addictions

Social and Cultural Diversity Issues in Counseling

Group Counseling Theory and Practice

Counseling Theories

Professional Counseling Orientation and Ethics
Introduction to Addictions and Substance Use Disorders

Introduction to Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

20073257

GPA: N/A

Instructor
Mulholland, Sara
Glosser, Adriana
OConnor, Kathleen
Rodriguez, Liza
Pumphrey, Jeremy
OConnor, Kathleen
Augsburger, Heidi
Baril, Megan

Seth, Claudia
McGowan, Ashley
Coy, Jacey
Denton, Tamara
Norris, Robin
Cooper, Darius
Reed, Shelley
Considine, Mike
Sadik, Suhad
Radovancevic, lvana
Millard, Ed

Howe, Laura
Collins, Terri

Lutz, Susan
Branham, Christina
Knight, Carol

Bogash, Pat

de Souza, Liane
Reed, Barbara

Linn, Melissa

Foxx, Meagan

Terry, Laura

Start Date

2/9/2023

12/8/2022

10/6/2022

8/11/2022

5/12/2022

4/28/2022

3/3/2022

2/24/2022

11/25/2021

9/30/2021

5/24/2018

3/29/2018

2/1/2018

11/23/2017

9/28/2017

8/3/2017

6/1/2017

3/23/2017

1/26/2017

9/26/2013

7/11/2013

5/16/2013

3/7/2013

1/10/2013

11/1/2012

9/6/2012

7/12/2012

5/17/2012

3/22/2012

1/26/2012

11/17/2011

10/20/2011

End Date

4/5/2023

2/15/2023

11/30/2022

10/5/2022

71612022

6/22/2022

41272022

4/20/2022

2/2/2022

11/24/2021

6/20/2018

5/23/2018

3/28/2018

1/31/2018

11/22/2017

9/27/2017

7/26/2017

5/17/2017

3/22/2017

11/20/2013

9/4/2013

7/10/2013

5/1/2013

3/6/2013

1/9/2013

10/31/2012

9/5/2012

7/11/2012

5/16/2012

3/21/2012

1/25/2012

11/16/2011

Credits

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

Status
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Dropped
Completed
Dropped
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Dropped
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
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