## GRAND CANYON

Eric Kehela 20073257

Program: All GPA: N/A

School Status: Completed

Course	Description	Instructor	Start Date	End Date	Credits	Status	Grade
MHW-649	Mental Health and Wellness Capstone	Mulholland, Sara	2/9/2023	4/5/2023	4.00	Completed	B+
MHW-510	Ethics and Cultural Diversity in Mental Health and Wellness	Glosser, Adriana	12/8/2022	2/15/2023	4.00	Completed	B+
MHW-640	Mental Health, Wellness, and Health Care Integration	OConnor, Kathleen	10/6/2022	11/30/2022	4.00	Completed	A-
MHW-512	Introduction to Family Dynamics & Systems	Rodriguez, Liza	8/11/2022	10/5/2022	4.00	Completed	Α
MHW-522	Family Development	Pumphrey, Jeremy	5/12/2022	7/6/2022	4.00	Completed	B+
MHW-640	Mental Health, Wellness, and Health Care Integration	OConnor, Kathleen	4/28/2022	6/22/2022	4.00	Dropped	W
MHW-642	Families in Contemporary Society	Augsburger, Heidi	3/3/2022	4/27/2022	4.00	Completed	Α
MHW-510	Ethics and Cultural Diversity in Mental Health and Wellness	Baril, Megan	2/24/2022	4/20/2022	4.00	Dropped	W
MHW-501	Introduction to Mental Health and Wellness	Seth, Claudia	11/25/2021	2/2/2022	4.00	Completed	Α
MHW-632	Parenting	McGowan, Ashley	9/30/2021	11/24/2021	4.00	Completed	Α
PCN-644	Evaluation of Mental and Emotional Status	Coy, Jacey	5/24/2018	6/20/2018	2.00	Completed	Α
PCN-605	Psychopathology and Counseling	Denton, Tamara	3/29/2018	5/23/2018	3.00	Completed	В
PCN-540	Research Methods	Norris, Robin	2/1/2018	3/28/2018	3.00	Completed	B+
PCN-525	Career Development and Counseling	Cooper, Darius	11/23/2017	1/31/2018	3.00	Completed	Α
PCN-610	Diagnostics, Assessment, and Treatment	Reed, Shelley	9/28/2017	11/22/2017	3.00	Completed	Α
PCN-545	Spousal and Child Abuse, Crisis, and Trauma Counseling	Considine, Mike	8/3/2017	9/27/2017	3.00	Completed	Α
PCN-523	Tests and Appraisal in Counsel	Sadik, Suhad	6/1/2017	7/26/2017	3.00	Completed	В
PCN-545	Spousal and Child Abuse, Crisis, and Trauma Counseling	Radovancevic, Ivana	3/23/2017	5/17/2017	3.00	Completed	F
PCN-521	Marriage and Family Therapy	Millard, Ed	1/26/2017	3/22/2017	3.00	Completed	A-
PCN-521	Marriage and Family Therapy	Howe, Laura	9/26/2013	11/20/2013	3.00	Dropped	W
PCN-518	Human Growth and Development	Collins, Terri	7/11/2013	9/4/2013	3.00	Completed	C+
PCN-515	Counseling Skills in the Helping Relationships	Lutz, Susan	5/16/2013	7/10/2013	3.00	Completed	Α
PCN-518	Human Growth and Development	Branham, Christina	3/7/2013	5/1/2013	3.00	Completed	F
PCN-515	Counseling Skills in the Helping Relationships	Knight, Carol	1/10/2013	3/6/2013	3.00	Completed	F
PCN-530	Human Sexuality, Aging, and Long-Term Care	Bogash, Pat	11/1/2012	1/9/2013	3.00	Completed	С
PCN-527	Psychopharmacology and Addictions		9/6/2012	10/31/2012	3.00	Completed	A-
PCN-509	Social and Cultural Diversity Issues in Counseling	de Souza, Liane	7/12/2012	9/5/2012	3.00	Completed	Α
PCN-520	Group Counseling Theory and Practice	Reed, Barbara	5/17/2012	7/11/2012	3.00	Completed	С
PCN-500	Counseling Theories	Linn, Melissa	3/22/2012	5/16/2012	3.00	Completed	Α
PCN-505	Professional Counseling Orientation and Ethics		1/26/2012	3/21/2012	3.00	Completed	Α
PCN-501	Introduction to Addictions and Substance Use Disorders	Foxx, Meagan	11/17/2011	1/25/2012	3.00	Completed	Α
UNV-502	Introduction to Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences	Terry, Laura	10/20/2011	11/16/2011	2.00	Completed	Α